LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
JUNIORS 1D: NOR

10.02.2024
Epreuves
-44 L 4
+10pts) BRESTEAU Claris (61, NOR) JC MORTAGNAIS
HERVE Mathilde (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
'48 v
(+30pts) CATHELAIN Margot (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
(+20pts) CHARLES Lilou (14, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE
W (+10pts) LEMERCIER Mathilde (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB EU
4 BOURDON Louane (61, NOR) AJ 61
5 RIGOUIN Elise (14, NOR) ELAN JUDO CLUB DE L ODON
-52 v
(+24pts) MAILLARD Celia (76, NOR) 76 JUDO
+20pts) MAGAMADOVA Aza (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

. 4 GAUTIER Laura (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUBOC Orlane (76, NOR)

TAMIETTI Lana (61, NOR)

FUENTES Angele (27, NOR)
DUHAMEL Emma (76, NOR)
BLOT Charlotte (14, NOR)

PORNOT Romane (27, NOR)
RAKOTONANDRASANA Aina (76, NOR)
ZERRI Sanah (76, NOR)

HEBERT Paulyne (27, NOR)
HERAMBERT Maelys (76, NOR)
BOULET Chloe (27, NOR)

DELAPLACE Meline (76, NOR)
PONSADO Michel (50, NOR)

THOMAS Amandine (61, NOR)

LEMAIRE Leonie (76, NOR)
SOREL Lorette (14, NOR)
GOMBA-LOUIS-JEAN Kaylia (76, NOR)

HAIRIE Marie (50, NOR)
CAILLEBOTTE Leonie (14, NOR)
ETEVE Lylou (50, NOR)

LOUIDE Alexandra (61, NOR)

LUCAS Adele (76, NOR)

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

J.C.ALENCONNAIS

EURE JUDO

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

A.S.VAUDREUIL

GOURNAY JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C.PT AUDEMER

J.C.MONTVILLE

JUDO DU ROUMOIS

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

J.C.ALENCONNAIS

76 JUDO

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

76 JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

AJ 61

J.C.MONTVILLE



NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5
5

7

b 4

b 4
b 4

5

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

BLIN Azelie (50, NOR)
GRARD GALLIOT Solenn (14, NOR)

GUEROIS Eleonore (14, NOR)

CUREAU Candice (14, NOR)
LANGLOIS Alicia (76, NOR)
BERNARD Louise (50, NOR)

BRZEZINSKI Zia (50, NOR)
GUERIN Maelane (14, NOR)
REBOUL Marion (50, NOR)

MILLET-VIGOT Oceane (50, NOR)

-78
CORDIER Celine (76, NOR)
GUYADER Mathilde (14, NOR)
LECANU Clemence (61, NOR)

+78
LABBE Angeline (14, NOR)
LEBRUN Maelys (14, NOR)

-55

IOSIF Alex (76, NOR )
MOULAI Mustapha (76, NOR)
CARREIRA Paul (27, NOR)

JAVAKHISHVILI Saba (14, NOR)

BELLEFEMINE Quentin (76, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC DE BELLENGREVILLE

AVANT GARDE CAEN

76 JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

76 JUDO

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

AJ 61

JUDO CLUB ST CYR DU RONCERAY

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

AVANT GARDE CAEN

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES



5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

+20pts) BARTHELEMY CHAUVEL Gabin (14, NOR)

CORIS Leopold (76, NOR)
ANGLADE Nolan (27, NOR)
PICAULT Hugo (61, NOR)
BOUILLON Clovis (50, NOR)
DAMO PINHO Mason (50, NOR)
DUVAL Marceau (61, NOR)

IBRAGUIMOV Ahmed (27, NOR)

-60
FEMENIAS Paul (76, NOR)
SOETE Valere (14, NOR)
HAMROUN Younes (50, NOR)

HEBERT Nolan (76, NOR)
HAMOUDI Redha (76, NOR)
TIREL Alexis (76, NOR)
DUVAL Thomas (76, NOR)
GARNIER Hugo (50, NOR)
BENARD Julien (50, NOR)
CHAUVIN Adrien (50, NOR)
DACOSTA Isaiah (76, NOR)
GUIJARRO Faustin (76, NOR)
HERVE Mattheo (50, NOR )

MARCASSIN Nathan (76, NOR)

-66

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

AJ61

J.C. D AGNEAUX

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

AVANT GARDE CAEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

76 JUDO

76 JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

BOLBEC JUDO

JC ST JAMES

JC ST JAMES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB EU

AVANT GARDE CAEN



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

AKHMEDOV Adlan (14, NOR)
PREVOTS Nevan (14, NOR)

SIDIBE Kevin (76, NOR )
APTSIAURI Beka (76, NOR)
BLEU Romain (50, NOR)

HUET Alexis (50, NOR)
ANGLADE Quentin (27, NOR)
BOURDOIS Arthur (27, NOR)
BRUCK Leandre (76, NOR)
COLLOMB-PATTON Joris (14, NOR)
FEMENIAS Thibault (76, NOR)
GOUDJIL Hugo (76, NOR)
LEGRAND Gary (76, NOR)
MARTIN Abijah (76, NOR)
PRUDHOMME David (27, NOR)

SAINT-ETIENNE Merwen (27, NOR)

-73
ANDZIAN Hakop (76, NOR)
AHMAD Karzan (50, NOR)
BELLEE Sacha (14, NOR)

ERNOULT Louca (27, NOR)

LEVANNIER STABLO Tymeo (14, NOR)

VERITE Leo (27, NOR)

LECANU Benjamin (61, NOR)

AVANT GARDE CAEN

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

STADE VERNOLIEN

76 JUDO

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

EURE JUDO

SAINT MARCEL JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

EURE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

EURE JUDO

AJ 61



7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

PILLET Evan (61, NOR)
BAZIN Kentin (27, NOR)
BIZET Antonin (27, NOR)
MIHELIC Victor (27, NOR)
QUEVAL Gabriel (76, NOR)
ROUSSELIN Theo (76, NOR)
SALAT Leopold (27, NOR)

VERNAZ Remi (27, NOR)

SOLLOY Matteo (76, NOR)
JACQUELINE Thomas (14, NOR)
BENAISSA Amine (76, NOR)

PESTEL Colin (76, NOR)
ABDRAIMOV Salimjan (14, NOR)
LUCAS Jean (76, NOR)

BINARD Alex (14, NOR )

YVINEC Matisse (61, NOR)
DELANOE Kylian (27, NOR)
LEBLANC Tom (27, NOR)
LEPRINCE Corentin (14, NOR)

MPONDO Yvan (14, NOR)

ANDZIAN Minas (76, NOR)

NAROUN Sahel (27, NOR)

AJ 61

U.S.DE RUGLES

C.S.BEAUMONTAIS

EURE JUDO

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

CS BRAYON

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

EURE JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

AVANT GARDE CAEN

J.C.MONTVILLE

AVANT GARDE CAEN

JUDO CLUB COURTOMER

SPORTING CL.BERNAY

JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

CORMELLES JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

EURE JUDO



+10pts) BISSON Nino (14, NOR) ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

P (+10pts) MAGLOIRE LA GREVE Liam (76, NOR ) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES
5 DEMONCHY Bastien (76, NOR) JUDOTAISO TOURVILLE LA RIVIERE
6 LEFEVRE SCOAZEC Clement (76, NOR) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
7 BELLENOUE Valentin (76, NOR) C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

NC BATHILY Hedi (14, NOR) USM BLAINVILLAISE

NC 10ptsy KHOUDJA Abderahim (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

-100
BARAT Loan (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
+10pts) AIDARA Mohamed (27, NOR) A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

c!; NDIAYE -POILLY Victor (76, NOR) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

+100
+10pts) RACINE Clement (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB GAILLON-AUBEVOYE

TOURNAILLE Gregory (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



